
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ 

Company Number 

06665036 

Name of Company 

Bubble Recycling Limited 

| / Whew 
Witham Antony Batty 
3 Field Court 
Grays Inn 

London 
WC1R SEF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 February 2011 

Signed Date 02 March 2011 

Antony Batty & Co 
3 Feld Court 
Grays Inn Insq 
London 
WC1R SEF 

Car Nfficial Use 

Ht 
Ref BUBBLE/WAB/SH 05/03/2014 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
BUBBLE RECYCLING LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Bubble recycling Limited 

on the 11 February 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name Lussete Oryus ene k. 

Signed 

Dated 10-A- ROL 

AlQ 22/02/2011 18 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



A—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Pract ee machiiery 

\ , 

Wire purclese Co PANES 

aheort}a\ cart ed down. 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

cis i 
Ose VQQar heer 

Cad ot Yoana 

K 3 > vale 

Plaal Qe MAS ine G 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

10 -2-2ol Signature Date 
t 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

14657 | G{Wod, 
(197,268) | (187,269) 

(werd) E2 68) 

27,67) | 2h.eoo 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

/ 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

. £| FLAG 

© 

EFA WAG 
£ 

© 

£ A, DAG 

£ 

a) 

£) AUG 
£ 

oO 

| aAWG 

Signature foarfo— Date (O- An Lo // 



s Auedwioo 
B - Company Creditors 

Name of creditor Address Amount of debt 

Details of security 

HM Revenue & Customs Queens Dock, Liverpool, £86,428 

L74 3AF 

HM Revenue & Customs Northgate House, £41,337 

59-77 Sheep St, 
Northampton 

Barclays Mercantile Plaza, Churchill Way, £90,000 Hire purchase 

Basingstoke, 

Hampshire, RG21 7GP. 

Mango Mercantile 4Mickleton Drive, £17,268 Hire purchase 

Leicester LES 6GD 

Pied Vnwexal be MychteTon enero Wine puiclase, 


